LEAGUE STANDING SHEET
Results for Week No. 9 of 27  11/13/2023
Monday Maniacs - Dome Lanes

Lane Assignments For Week No. 10

Team Tm# Lanes Tm# Team

Name

6

2

Team5 5

12

The Bowling Cats 8

Pin Crushers 11 11 -12

Total

1 -2 3
3-4 4
5-6 1
7 -8 9
9 -10 10 Bowl Dozers

Pins Gms Ave Hcp

7 Rolling Pins

Name

Total

Pins Gms Ave Hcp

Im1

Koty Bergstrom*
Aliyah Bergstrom
Thomas Bergstrom

Tm 3

Liam Miller+*
Lewis Ehle+
Nolan Johnson

TITmS5Team5
Skylar Husbeck*
Finnley+ Cronick
Sawyer Mortinson+
James McCarrier+

Tm 7 Rolling Pins
Drake Ascher+*
Scarlett Ascher+
Haiden Laurin
Drew Lukowski+

Tm?9

John Richcreek+*
Mark Ehle+
Colton Bulloch

Tm 11 Pin Crushers

Masen Wozniak+*
Braden Wozniak+
Brandon Rabideau+
Tyler Huston

(olele)
(olele)
(olele)

854
1302
1223

53
81
76

1003
817
674
648

62
58
48
40

1201 11
2493 20

376 3
2377 21

109
124
125
113

1488
2089
1119 9

62
124

2639
2776
3023
1308 9

146
154
201
144

(olele)

88

102
110

OO0OOAM

Tm?2

Olivia Kanniainen+*
Kaylee Butts

Calvin Kazmierkoski+

Im4

Lincoln Dubey*
Brody Langsford
Talen Rankinen
Chayton Slawinski

ITm6

Jace Butts*
Mavrick Langsford
Jonah Koesling

Tm 8 The Bowling Cats

Ryker Bates+*
Harvey Kaster+
Luke Bastien+

Hunter LaFleur Beaudo+

Tm 10 Bowl Dozers
Madelyn Knaak+
Elijah Gustafson+*
lan Bentley

TIm 12

Tyler+ Barstow
Austin Jakups*
Dylan Jakups

873
864
948

905
844
1178
1035

997
478
403

609
753

1153

1972
2024
2983

1732
3642
2717

12
14
12

21
19

23

21
21
24

21
18
24

72
61
79

66
59
50

29
39

50

93
124

82
202
113

78
89
71

121
111

100

57
26

68
37
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